Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for October 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:30 Ulis De Vassy 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 111.17
Fakenham
Single 30th 14:50 Transpennine 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 116.17
Chepstow Star
Single 30th 13:25 Catterick |Midnight Wilde 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 121.17
Single 29th 15:10 Wexford |Mine Now 11.00 5.00 Fell -5.00 126.17
Single 29th 14:15 Redcar |Volcanic Sky 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 131.17
Single 28th 14:10 Eric The Third 3.00 5.00 Win 1 4.50 136.17
\Wincanton
Single 28th 13:00 Cahill 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 131.67
\Wincanton
Single 27th 16:55 Graasten 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111.67
Cheltenham
Single 27th 16:10 Kelso Sudski Star 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 116.67
Single 27th 15:10 Lillington 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 121.67
Cheltenham
Single 27th 15:00 Kelso Dandy Dan 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 126.67
Single 26th 15:45 Pickamix 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.92
Cheltenham
Single 25th 15:50 Ludlow |Heavenly 5.00 5.00 Non-runner 117.92
Promise
Single 25th 14:30 Carlisle |Hawk High 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 117.92
Single 24th 16:35 Fontwell |Morney Wing 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 122.92
Single 24th 15:25 Fontwell |Never Learn 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 105.42
Single 24th 14:25 Brave Dancing 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 92.92
\Worcester
Single 24th 14:15 Fontwell |New 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 97.92
Millennium
Single 23rd 16:50 Exeter |Freddy 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 89.17
Fanatapan
Single 23rd 14:20 Exeter |Mr McGuiness 8.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 94.17
Single 22nd 17:20 Chasing 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 99.17
Plumpton Headlights
Single 22nd 15:20 Boychick 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 104.17
Plumpton
Single 22nd 14:50 Baily Sunset 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 109.17
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:55 Fly Vinnie 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - 114.17
Sedgefield
Single 21st 14:20 Cork Presentingprinc 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 114.17
ess
Single 20th 16:45 Stratford |Solstalla 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 119.17
Single 20th 16:10 Stratford |Mont Royale 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 86.67
Single 20th 13:25 Ascot  |Sir Erec 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 91.67
Single 19th 16:45 Movie Legend 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 96.67
Fakenham
Single 19th 16:10 Ballykan 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.17
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:05 Ruaraidh Hugh 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.17
Fakenham
Single 18th 16:55 Carlisle |Ryalex 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 74.17
Single 18th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Coologue 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 79.17
Single 17th 16:55 Theflyingportrai 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 84.17
\Wetherby t
Single 17th 15:40 Cubomania 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.67
Punchestown
Single 17th 14:10 Breakfast 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.67
\Wetherby
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 17th 13:50 Bath Accredited 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 76.67

Single 16th 15:25 Hereford |Scoop The Pot 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.67

Single 15th 14:40 Windsor |Venture 4.33 5.00 Not Available - 86.67

Single 13th 16:00 Hexham |Tickenwolf 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 86.67

Single 13th 15:35 Monbeg 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.67
Chepstow Legend

Single 13th 15:00 Christmas 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 96.67
Newmarket

Single 12th 16:15 Cooldine Bog 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.67
Downpatrick

Single 12th 15:25 Newton [Lough Derg 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 106.67
Abbot Spirit

Single 12th 14:15 Newton |Benatar 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.67
Abbot

Single 11th 15:50 Bangor- |Forget Me Knot 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 111.67
on-Dee

Single 11th 15:00 Awake At 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 116.67
\Worcester Midnight

Single 11th 14:50 Bangor- |Dandy Dan 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.00 110.67
on-Dee

Single 11th 13:55 Mercian King 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 101.67
\Worcester

Single 11th 13:25 Kalahari Queen 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.67
\Worcester

Single 10th 16:10 Ludlow |Fair Exchange 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.67

Single 10th 15:50 Old Salt 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.67
Southwell

Single 9th 15:50 Leicester|Not So Sleepy 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.67

Single 9th 15:20 Leicester|Kick On Kick 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.67

On

Single 8th 16:55 Stratford |Ken's Well 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 76.67

Single 8th 15:45 Young Turk 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 81.67
Tipperary

Single 7th 16:25 Kelso Vaniteux 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.67

Single 7th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Dotties Dilema 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.67

Single 6th 15:55 Fontwell |Dorking Cock 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.67

Single 5th 14:05 Fontwell |Wind Place 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 71.67

And Sho

Single 4th 16:20 Warwick |Dream Bolt 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 31.67

Single 4th 14:00 Hurricane Rita 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.67
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 18:30 Madam 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 36.67
Newcastle Devious
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:00 Bangor- |Wandrin Star 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 20
on-Dee

Single 2nd 15:35 Red Ochre 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0
Sedgefield

Single 2nd 15:25 Vinnie Lewis 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5
Southwell

Single 1st 16:00 Newton |Ontopoftheworl 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 10
Abbot d

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
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